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Back to Track in Brampton Mini-Meet 2 - 2020-08-16
Terry Fox Stadium

Meet Program - Throws

Event  25   Men Javelin Throw Open (12)
Sunday 2020-08-16 - 12:00 PM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

U Windsor At NDCombres, Tatem   1 971
U Windsor At NDBartlett, Benjamin   2 968
U Windsor At NDSt. Pierre, Owen   3 980
Eclipse Trac NDChow, Matthew   4 932
U Windsor At NDHeydon, Jake   5 975
Canada 23.35mBaldamus, Steve   6 835
Sisu Throws Club 45.25mMatson, David   7 957
Thorold Elit 49.53mGauthier, Carson   8 964
Unattached Ontario 50.00mKreitzer, Brad   9 986
Unattached Ontario 52.06mDery, Nathaniel   10 983
Sisu Throws Club 56.25mSmart-Reed, Daniel   11 959
London Weste 68.09mTyler, Erik   12 945
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Back to Track in Brampton Mini-Meet 2 - 2020-08-16
Terry Fox Stadium

Meet Program - Throws

Event  24   Women Javelin Throw Open (11)
Sunday 2020-08-16 - 12:50 PM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Eclipse Trac NDChow, Nicole   1 933
Peak Velocit NDMactavish, Heather   2 947
United Tamil NDGaneshamurthi, Sajini   3 993
Unattached Ontario NDPowers-Luketic, Taylor   4 987
U Windsor At NDBriscoe, Kate   5 970
Unattached Ontario 23.99mSelkirk, Robin   6 988
U Windsor At 24.29mMeloche, Presley   7 977
Peak Velocit 30.80mWeening, Abby   8 948
U Windsor At 35.09mMeloche, Alexis   9 976
U Windsor At 40.69mSeagris, Alex   10 979
Brantford T.F.C. 42.57mRoy, Makayla   11 834
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Back to Track in Brampton Mini-Meet 2 - 2020-08-16
Terry Fox Stadium

Meet Program - Throws

Event  26   Mixed Hammer Throw Open (23)
Sunday 2020-08-16 - 2:40 PM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

U Windsor At 30.00mForshaw, Rose W   1 974
U Windsor At 29.73mTurner, Jacqueline W   2 981
U Windsor At 25.00mNegri, Emma W   3 978
Throwers Club 17.00mGreen, Lucille W   4 967
U Windsor At NDBonas, Sierra W   5 969
Saugeen Trac NDBroere, Jasmine W   6 952
Thorold Elit 40.00mGrover, Caleb M   7 965
Canada 17.45mBaldamus, Steve M   8 835
Brantford T.F.C. NDDeane, Alex M   9 832
London Weste 45.87mLarson, Liam M   10 943
Project Athl 36.40mClifford, Lauralyn W   11 949
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Sisu Throws Club 66.45mSkeath, Jared M   1 958
Brantford T.F.C. 57.95mLinington, Josh M   2 833
Saugeen Trac NDElliott, Jeremy M   3 953
York Univers 47.89mChallis, Tyler M   4 998
Brantford T.F.C. 55.89mCampbell, Mackenzie W   5 831
Sisu Throws Club 51.75mTaylor, Holly W   6 960
U Windsor At 51.67mWilson, Mackenzie W   7 982
Saugeen Trac 48.85mVan Stuyvenberg, Michelle W   8 955
York Univers 47.28mManousaridis, Ana Maria W   9 1000
Project Athl 44.88mShepherd, Naiylah W   10 951
Project Athl 40.08mFray-Samuel, Zayna W   11 950
Saugeen Trac 42.29mVan Stuyvenberg, Hanna W   12 954

  13  



Athletics Ontario - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 4

Back to Track in Brampton Mini-Meet 2 - 2020-08-16
Terry Fox Stadium

Meet Program - Throws

Event  23   Men Discus Throw Open (11)
Sunday 2020-08-16 - 3:40 PM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

U Windsor At NDDawson, Colin   1 972
Canada 22.25mBaldamus, Steve   2 835
London Legio 29.52mGates, Brayden   3 939
United Tamil 34.56mArulrajan, Hasveen   4 990
Thorold Elit 37.71mGauthier, Carson   5 964
Thorold Elit 40.00mGrover, Caleb   6 965
York Univers 41.64mChallis, Tyler   7 998
Brantford T.F.C. 41.73mDeane, Alex   8 832
London Weste 44.50mLarson, Liam   9 943
Saugeen Trac 47.00mElliott, Jeremy   10 953
U Windsor At 50.76mForshaw, Eric   11 973
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Back to Track in Brampton Mini-Meet 2 - 2020-08-16
Terry Fox Stadium

Meet Program - Throws

Event  22   Women Discus Throw Open (13)
Sunday 2020-08-16 - 4:40 PM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

U Windsor At NDBonas, Sierra   1 969
Woodstock Le 21.19mBolton, Charlotte   2 996
United Tamil 23.81mKrisnagopal, Elakkiyah   3 994
Saugeen Trac 25.80mVan Stuyvenberg, Michelle   4 955
U Windsor At 33.09mNegri, Emma   5 978
U Windsor At 34.58mForshaw, Rose   6 974
U Windsor At 35.24mTurner, Jacqueline   7 981
London Legio 27.91mTunks, Jenna   8 940
London Weste 37.11mSpoozak, Lily   9 944
Saugeen Trac 41.19mVan Stuyvenberg, Hanna   10 954
U Windsor At 42.16mWilson, Mackenzie   11 982
London Legio 45.94mTunks, Julia   12 941
Sisu Throws Club 56.95mTutti, Trinity   13 961
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Back to Track in Brampton Mini-Meet 2 - 2020-08-16
Terry Fox Stadium

Meet Program - Throws

Event  21   Men Shot Put Open (11)
Sunday 2020-08-16 - 5:40 PM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Canada 7.31mBaldamus, Steve   1 835
United Tamil 9.09mRajakulathilakan, Rakesh   2 995
United Tamil 9.19mArulrajan, Sayanthan   3 992
Unattached Ontario 10.19mFolkes, Shawn   4 984
London Legio 10.21mGates, Brayden   5 939
Woodstock Le 10.57mWilson, Cole   6 997
Thorold Elit 12.00mGrover, Caleb   7 965
United Tamil 13.10mArulrajan, Hasveen   8 990
York Univers 13.98mChallis, Tyler   9 998
London Weste 14.50mLarson, Liam   10 943
Sisu Throws Club 16.00mBrathwaite, Eric   11 956
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Back to Track in Brampton Mini-Meet 2 - 2020-08-16
Terry Fox Stadium

Meet Program - Throws

Event  20   Women Shot Put Open (12)
Sunday 2020-08-16 - 6:40 PM

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Woodstock Le 6.75mBolton, Charlotte   1 996
United Tamil 8.44mArulrajan, Hasveena   2 991
U Windsor At 10.25mNegri, Emma   3 978
United Tamil 10.46mKrisnagopal, Elakkiyah   4 994
Saugeen Trac 10.71mBroere, Jasmine   5 952
Project Athl 11.15mFray-Samuel, Zayna   6 950
U Windsor At 11.49mBonas, Sierra   7 969
Project Athl 11.58mClifford, Lauralyn   8 949
Unattached Ontario 11.95mSelkirk, Robin   9 988
U Windsor At 12.48mForshaw, Rose   10 974
London Weste 12.65mSpoozak, Lily   11 944
London Legio 13.36mTunks, Julia   12 941
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